10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Health Info Mgmt

Him Coordinator

Certified Coder

Transcriptionist Ill Lead

Certified Coder

Transcriptionist Il

Transcriptionist Il

Transcriptionist Il

Control Clerk Him Techiii

Coder |

Coder |

Discharge Analyst Him Tec

Him Tech Il

Hit | Clerical

Hit | Clerical

Hit | Clerical

Hit | Clerical

Hit | Clerical

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Total Wages

$97,632

$60,166

$54,452

$49,648

$49,577

$45,141

$43,903

$41,799

$40,538

$36,174

$35,553

$30,210

$27,730

$27,087

$25,894

$24,294

$23,523

$20,591



