	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Health Info Mgmt		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$97,632
2.	Him Coordinator		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$60,166
3.	Certified Coder		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$54,452
4.	Transcriptionist III Lead		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$49,648
5.	Certified Coder		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$49,577
6.	Transcriptionist II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$45,141
7.	Transcriptionist II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$43,903
8.	Transcriptionist II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$41,799
9.	Control Clerk Him Techiii		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$40,538
10.	Coder I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$36,174
11.	Coder I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$35,553
12.	Discharge Analyst Him Tec		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$30,210
13.	Him Tech II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$27,730
14.	Hit I Clerical		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$27,087
15.	Hit I Clerical		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$25,894
16.	Hit I Clerical		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$24,294
17.	Hit I Clerical		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$23,523
18.	Hit I Clerical		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$20,591